
Fiscal and Administrative Services Team (FAST) 
Office of Health and Nutrition Services 

Michigan Department of Education 
608 W. Allegan 

Lansing, MI 48933 
 

Mailing: P.O. Box 30008, Lansing, MI  48909 
Email:  MDE-Fiscal@michigan.gov 

Website: www.michigan.gov/mde-fast  
 

Phone: 517-241-5380 
Fax:  517-241-5376 

 
The FAST Team provides fiscal support and monitoring for the United States Department of 
Agriculture (USDA) Child Nutrition Programs and Food Distribution, including the National School 
Lunch Program, School Breakfast Program, Summer Food Service Program, Child and Adult Care 
Food Program, The Emergency Food Assistance Program, Commodity Supplemental Food 
Program, Equipment Assistant Grants, and the Fresh Fruit and Vegetable Program. 

 
 

Mark Diebolt, Supervisor (WOC) – dieboltm@michigan.gov   517-241-5367 
Aimee Haapala, Financial Manager – haapalaa1@michigan.gov    517-241-5369 
Jenna Quainton, Secretary – quaintonj1@michigan.gov    517-241-5380 
 

Claims and Reimbursement 
Richard Aguirre, Financial Analyst – aguirrer1@michigan.gov   517-241-5360 
Wendy Crowley, Specialist – crowleyw@michigan.gov    517-241-5358 
 

Fiscal Monitoring Team 
Resource Management, Procurement, and Contract Invoice Reconciliation Reviews 
Aimee Haapala, Financial Manager – haapalaa1@michigan.gov    517-241-5369 
Stacey Lamper-McFall, Financial Analyst – lampermcfalls@michigan.gov 517-241-5365 
Tanea` Curtis Brooks, Financial Analyst – curtisbrooks@michigan.gov   517-241-5356 
 

SLYER, FID, Excess Fund Balances, and Equipment Requests 
Brenda Sweatman, Financial Analyst – sweatmanb@michigan.gov  517-335-6617 
 

Child Nutrition Programs Data Requests 
Sara Herman, Specialist – hermans2@michigan.gov    517-241-5368 
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